1053

Division: Hesperia

Days: Monday To Friday

SIgN-0N woooooioee 09:02
STANDBY

Hesperia DiViSion ... 09:07

Hesperia Division ... 12:50

MEAL BREAK 12:50 - 13:50

TRAVEL

Hesperia Division ............cc.... 13:50

Fort Irwin Bus LOt ........cccooovvvvce.e. 15:30
PRE-TRIP

Fort Irwin Bus LOt ... 15:30

Fort Irwin Bus LOt ... 15:45

BLOCK NO 1143

Vehicle type: MCI

TRIPID: 11411 | ROUTE: 114
Sign Code: 1142

Fort Irwin Bus LOt ..o 15:45
Mates & South Depot Loop ... 15:47
Inner Loop & Burger King ........ 15:51
Inner Loop & Langford Lake Rc15:53
Inner Loop & 4th St ... 15:54
Weed Army Hospital ... 15:57
5th St & D AVE ..o 16:02
Child Development Center ... 16:10
** FREE RUNNING TIME **
VVTC - Dock 3 (DO) v 17:24
Bear Valley Park & Ride (DO) 17:41
VVTA Driveway ... 18:01
VVTA Driveway ... 18:01
Hesperia Division ..................... 18:02

Effective: 06/01/2025

Sign On: 09:02, Sign Off: 18:12
Paid Time: 08:10

Drive Time: 02:17



	1053

